herewith for your ready reference. Basic information of this event is mentioned
below:

Date
Venue

Eligibility:
Adult Leader

Reg. Fee

2-5 IYay 2018
Sarlmbun Scout Camp, Lim Chu Kang, Slngapore

lYinimum Wood Badge hoider

usD 150.00

Expenditure I An approx. amount ofTk.=45,000.00 ( forty five thousand) taka
only lnc uding airfare, reglstration fee, accommodatlon, Workshop documents, in and
transportation, food and visa fees may be requlred to attend this event. Participants
theTnse ves will have to bear all expenses related to the attendance of this event and